AIMS

4 Department of Physiology
1% MBBS: Batch 2019-20

Lecture Timetable for February 2020

1 | 01/02/20 | Saturday 1 pm | Physiology of micturition Dr Ritu
2 | 03/02/20 | Monday 8 am | Reorientation to Physiology Dr Yogesh
3 | 05/02/20 | Wednesday | 8 am | Acidification of urine Dr Ritu
4 | 06/02/20 | Thursday |8 am | Stomach-1 Mr Indra
5 | 07/02/20 | Friday 8 am | Applied renal physiology-1 Dr Ritu
6 | 07/02/20 | Friday 2 pm | Stomach-2 Mr Indra
7 | 08/02/20 | Saturday 1 pm | Applied renal physiology-2 Dr Ritu
8 | 10/02/20 | Monday 8 am | Liver and Gall Bladder-1 Mr Indra
9 | 12/02/20 | Wednesday | 8 am | Mechanism of hormone action-1 Dr Paras
10 | 13/02/20 | Thursday | 8 am | Liver and Gall Bladder-2 Mr Indra
11 | 14/02/20 | Friday 8 am | Mechanism of hormone action-2 Dr Paras
12 | 14/02/20 | Friday 2 pm | Pancreas: Mr Indra
13 | 15/02/20 | Saturday 1 pm | Hypothalamus and Pituitary-1 Dr Paras
14 | 17/02/20 | Monday 8 am | Small intestines-1 Mr Indra
15 | 19/02/20 | Wednesday | 8 am ;e:ugeet&a;mination, sex differentiation | Dr Yogesh
16 | 20/02/20 | Thursday |8 am.| Small intestines-2 Mr Indra
17 | 21/02/20 | Friday |8 am | Male reproductive system-1 Dr Yogesh
18 | 21/02/20 | Friday 12pm Hypothalamus and Pituitary-2 Dr Paras
19 | 22/02/20 | Saturday 1 pm | Large intestines Mr Indra
20 | 24/02/20 | Monday 8 am | Male reproductive system-1 Dr Yogesh
21 | 26/02/20 | Wednesday | 8 am | Thyroid gland-1 Dr Paras
22 | 27/02/20 | Thursday | 8 am | Male reproductive system-2 Dr Yogesh
23 | 28/02/20 | Friday 8 am | Thyroid gland-2 Dr Paras
24 | 28/02/20 | Friday 1 pm
25 | 28/02/20 | Friday 2 pm AETCOM Dr Chanchal
26 | 29/02/20 | Saturday 1 pm | Female reproductive system-1 Dr Yogesh
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1st MBBS (Batch 2019-20)
Small Group Teaching Timetable for February 2020

1 04/02/20 GFR PY7.3
s 3PM
2 | 11/02120 " Deglutition PY42 | Afnﬂ'r“’:“ o 4
table PM
3 | 18/02/20 Renal function tests PY7.8 below
4 25/02/20 'Gastric secretions - ® X PY4.2
Roll No. Name of Teacher Place for SGT_
11025 Dr. Yogesh Lecture Theater
26 to 50 Dr. Aniruddha, Dr. Tilak Demo room
51t0 75 Dr. Chanchal, Dr Mukesh Hematology Lab
76 to 100 Dr. Paras, Dr. Gulshan Amphibian Lab
101 to 125 Dr. Ritu Clinical Physiology Lab
126t0 150 Mr. Indra Mammalian Lab
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Self-Directed Learning Timetable for February 2020

of Physiology

1 | 07/02/20 | Peptic ulcer PY4.2
2 | 14/02/20 | Inulin clearance test PY7.8 As given
in the 3PMto
: i e table 4 PM
3 | 21/02/20 | Gastrin PY,_{}.2 below
4 | 28/02/20 | Renal transplant A,  RYL7
Roll No._ Name of Teacher _ " Place for SDL
1t0 25 ~__ Dr. Yogesh Lecture Theater
26 to 50 | Dr. Aniruddha, Dr. Tilak Demo room
51to 75 ~ Dr. Chanchal, Dr. Mukesh Hematology Lab
76 to 100 | Dr. Paras, Dr. Gulshan Amphibian Lab
101 to 125 Dr. Ritu Clinical Physiology Lab
126 to 150 : Mr. Indra Mammalian Lab

Department of Physiology

“ ANANTA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES & RESEARCH CENTER
N.H.8, VILLAGE KALIWAS, TEHSIL NATHDWARA, RAJSAMAND- 313 202 (RAL.)




